Name / Surname:

(Application Form)

Certified for:

Deep sea captain

Aleksandr Kim

Main info

Position applied for: | \aster Desired Vessel Type: = Tankers
Minimum salary $: | 13500 Birthday / Place of birth: 09.09.1 976 Russian
Federation
+79147249491 . . .
Phones: 179147249491 Citizenship: = Russia
E-mail: = Superkim@yandex.ru Country of remdegci:t(-:,{ Vladivostok
Messenger: = kim_sasha_1976 Home address: | xxxx
English level: | Good Closest airport: = VVO/ Vladivostok
USA visa valid up: | No Schengen visa valid up: = No
Passports / Smbk
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Seaman's book MK0164607 30.04.2013 Russia 30.04.2030
International passport 66 1566464 21.02.2023 Russia 21.02.2027
Diplomas
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Rank Deep sea captain
Professional license VV0O207840590 18.09.2023 Russia 10.07.2028

Endorsement

Certificates


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/34635/

GMDSS Operator
GMDSS Endorsement

Ship Carrying
Dangr/hazard Cargo

Basic Safety Training

Designated Security
Duties

Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craftand RB

Medical Care
Medical First Aid
Ship Security Officer
Tanker Familiarization

Oil Tank Specialized
Training

Cmk Tank Specialized
Training

LGtank Tank Specialized
Training

Ship Handling
Arrangements

ECDIS

Safety Officer

Bridge Team Management

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

Leadership & Mix crew
Mngmt

ECDIS FURUNO

ECDIS JRC

VV0207840589

140971

VV0207840614

004605

003968

004316

004271

004695

004351

004789

004861

005355

005180

Russia

002673

002529

004170

BTM CS-029/2022

002545

LDMX 31/2018

CTE26096

119682 /420219

18.09.2023

26.11.2014

18.09.2023

07.08.2023

11.07.2023

25.07.2023

24.07.2023

10.08.2023

27.07.2023

15.08.2023

18.08.2023

08.09.2023

01.09.2023

12.06.2024

25.08.2023

31.07.2023

21.07.2023

30.12.2022

02.08.2023

31.08.2018

24.07.2017

10.08.2018

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

13.07.2028

16.09.2019

07.09.2028

06.08.2028

10.07.2028

24.07.2023

23.07.2028

09.08.2028

26.07.2028

14.08.2028

17.08.2028

07.09.2028

31.08.2028

31.07.2023

24.08.2028

30.07.2028

20.07.2028

29.12.2027

01.08.2028



Physical Examination Ml

Master

Master

Master

Master

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Sex: male

STI Rose / Marshall
Islands

STI Rose / Marshall
Islands

STl Rose / Marshall
Islands

STl Rose / Marshall
Islands

STI Rose / Marshall
Islands

STI Rose / Marshall
Islands

STI Rose / Marshall
Islands

STI Rose / Marshall
Islands

Eyes color: Brown

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Navigation

25/17991-537

Sakhalin Maritime College

28.11.2023

Product tanker /
109999

B&W /11200

Worldwide

Product tanker /
B&W /112
109999 & 00
Worldwide

Product tanker /
B&W /112
109999 &W/ 00
Worldwide

Product tanker /
109999

B&W /11200

Worldwide

Product tanker /
109999

B&W /11200

Worldwide

Product tanker /
109999

B&W /11200

Worldwide

Product tanker /

109999 B&W /11200

Product tanker /
109999

B&W /11200

Worldwide

Height: 172

Weight: 95

Russia

14.02.2023 -
04.07.2023

27.04.2022 -
25.09.2022

19.08.2021 -
03.12.2021

18.12.2020 -
01.04.2021

03.12.2020 -
17.12.2020

03.04.2020 -
19.08.2020

14.06.2019 -
07.10.2019

19.08.2018 -
15.01.2019

28.11.2024

Scorpio
Tankers /
Greece

Scorpio
Tankers /
Greece

Scorpio
Tankers /
Greece

Scorpio
Tankers /
Greece

Scorpio
Tankers /
Greece

Scorpio
Tankers /
Greece

Scorpio
Tankers /
Greece

Scorpio
Tankers /
Greece

Overall size: 56

Shoe size: 42

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other



languages:

Next of kin: | Wife Kin phone: | +77777777777

Kin name, Surname: @ Oksana Son Kin address: | Xxxxx



	CV
	Aleksandr Kim
	Deep sea captain



